1
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FREE FAX  0808 144 2422
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
Technical
Guide
Please Note: The information shown in this literature is accurate as at the date of print/release shown on such information

12
45
m
m
A A
SECTION A-A
93
93
20
93
Front Back Product Information
Open frame door, solid timber. Suitable for 4mm
thick glass. Supplied with 8 x 8mm solid timber
beading, cut to size.
Product Code
XXXF71539 (715 x 396mm)
XXXF71549 (715 x 496mm)
XXXF71559 (715 x 596mm)
XXXF89549 (895 x 496mm)
XXXF106049 (1060 x 496mm)
WINDSOR PRODUCT INFORMATION
7
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FREE FAX  0808 144 2422